RESULTAT JOURNEE SAT.

Nom
GUIGAL
GIRAUD
CARAVIA
NOEL.
LARROSA
MOUCADEAU
HAMEON
STEINER
RICCI
WTODKIEWIEZ
LARROSA
NOEL.
CHICOISNE
PATUREL
DUVERGER
CHICCO

Pistolet Précision

Prénom

Jean Pierre
Valérie
Jean-Pierre
Aurélie
Stéphane
Alain
Pascale
Violette
Angélo
Patrice
Guillaume
Guy
Michel
Philippe
Christian
Antoine
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Score

159/200
152/200
140/200
137/200
137/200
121/200
113/200
107/200
97/200
96/200
87/200
85/200
75/200
69/200
38/200
34/200



RESULTAT JOURNEE SAT.

Nom

GIRAUD
CARAVIA
GUIGAL
HAMEON
PATUREL
RICCI
MOUCADEAU
WTODKIEWIEZ
EYMARD
NOEL.
LARROSA
LARROSA
NOEL.
DUVERGER
STEINER

Pistolet Vitesse Militaire

Prénom

Valérie
Jean-Pierre
Jean Pierre

Pascale

Philippe

Angélo

Alain

Patrice

Olivier

Aurélie

Stéphane
Guillaume
Guy
Christian
Violette
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Score

160/200
159/200
137/200
132/200
124/200
123/200
120/200
116/200
113/200
108/200
105/200
102/200
101/200
59/200
43/200



RESULTAT JOURNEE SAT.

Nom

PATUREL
GUIGAL
CARAVIA
GIRAUD
NOEL.
HAMEON
NOEL.
STEINER
MOUCADEAU
RICCI
LARROSA
CHICCO
WTODKIEWIEZ
RICCI
LARROSA

Prénom

Philippe
Jean Pierre
Jean-Pierre

Valérie

Guy

Pascale

Aurélie

Violette

Alain

Angélo

Stéphane

Antoine

Patrice

Angélo

Guillaume

Tir sur quilles

Nombre
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WO, Prbdbooooooooo

Temps

5,49
8,59
12,75
13
13,33
14
24,15
28,32
8,76
14
15,21
17
17,7
13,64
15,63



RESULTAT JOURNEE SAT.

Best Shooter

Nom Prénom Club
GUIGAL Jean Pierre S.AT.
GIRAUD Valérie SAT.
CARAVIA Jean-Pierre C.T.P.N.
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